
NEW TECH I NEW 

CARE 

Product Information 

CONTACT US 

Website: www.xyz-life.com 

http://www.xyz-life.com/
http://www.xyz-life.com/
http://www.xyz-life.com/


XYZlife Patch BC1 

P2 P1 

CE0843 The Product follows EC93/42/EEC regulation 

Electrodes 

BC1 

App 

CLOUD  
SYSTEM 

The Innovative Wearable ECG Patch    

XYZlife Patch BC1 is an innovative wearable ECG which enables long-term and  

real-time monitoring, historical data viewing, and dedicated reports for medical  

professionals and users. An unique calling function can immediately contact a  

doctor, a family member, or a close friend when irregular signs are detected. 

The device can be used by healthcare pro fessionals and users ranging from  

pre-screening potential cardiovascular symptoms to efficiently treating  

outpatient medical care.    



  XYZlife Patch BC1 

Number of Lead 

HR Measuring Range 

Battery Life 

Charging Time 

Memory 

Connectivity 

Dimension 

Weight 

Single Lead 

40~200BPM ±1 

Max. 12 Hours 

2.5 Hours 

16 GB 

Bluetooth BLE 

73mm x 38mm x 16mm 

37 g (battery included) 

XYZlife Patch BC1 Specification    

P3 P4 

XYZlife Patch APP 

Call Button 
XYZlife Patch App is available on Apple App Store and Google Play Store. The  

app provides real-time ECG monitoring, ECG/HRV history data review, and  daily 

activity (steps/calories/distance) tracking. 

XYZlife Patch APP with Diagnosis 

Through in-app purchase, the app can  

be upgraded with the capability to 

diagnose AF, VF, APC, and VPC. The 

diagnosis icon can be seen on the  

History ECG page and listed by date. 

XYZlife BC1 

PDF Report 

ECG data can be exported  

in PDF format and directly  

sent to the healthcare  

professional. 

 
Fall Detection 

The app can contact a list  

of preset persons via phone  

calls or SMS messages  

after 30 seconds of a fall 

   being detected. 

Press the Call Button on the device to directly call  

the preset contact person via the connected  

smartphone. 



P5 

US/ASIA  

XS/S 

S/M  

M/L  

L/XL  

XL/XXL 

Chest  

33-36 

35-38 

37-40 

39-42 

41-44 

US/ASIA  

XS/S 

S/M  

M/L  

L/XL  

XL/XXL 

Overbust  

32-35 

34-37 

36-39 

38-41 

40-43 

Underbust  

28-31 

30-33 

31-35 

33-37 

35-39 

Women’s Size Chart (inch) Men’s Size Chart (inch) 

Women’s Size Chart (inch) Men’s Size Chart (inch) 

US/ASIA  

XS/S 

S/M  

M/L  

L/XL  

XL/XXL 

Overbust  

30-32 

31-34 

34-36 

36-38 

38-41 

Underbust 

25-27 

27-29 

29-31 

31-33 

33-35 

US/ASIA 

XS/S 

  M/L 

L/XL  

XL/XXL 

Chest  

33-35 

  S/M 35-37 

37-39 

39-41 

41-44 

   XYZlife 

BCX-Fitness 

Dynamic  

Heart Rate 

Activity  

Tracking 

Personal  

Coaching 

Resting  

Heart Rate 

XYZlife  

BCX-Wellness 

Breathe  

Detection 

Deep Breath  

Guide 

Sleep  

Analysis 

Stress &  

Fatigue 

SMART CLOTHING 
FOR FITNESS 

SMART CLOTHING 
FOR WELLNESS 

  Dimension 

Weight 

      Battery Life 

Charging Time  

Connectivity 

Memory 

74.5 x 39 x 13 mm 

33 g (battery included)  

Max. 12 Hours 

2.5 Hours 

Bluetooth BLE 

16 GB 

BCX 


